
2 курс МЕДИЦИНА 

 

ВК 2.6 Ембріологія людини 

 

 

6м 

 Зонюк Владислав Віталійович 22157 18-а 1 - й 1.  

 Капелюшний Нікіта Сергійович 22178 18-а 1 - й 2.  

 Родик Олександр Вікторович 22423 18-а 1 - й 3.  

 Іванчук Назарій Анатолійович  22160 18-б 1 - й 4.  

 Морозовський Роман Ігорович  22330 19-б 1 - й 5.  

 Козій Вікторія Олегівна  22219 20-а 1 - й 6.  

 Фалінська Єлизавета Максимівна 22509 20-а 1 - й 7.  

 Дяченко Катерина Едуардівна  22134 20б 1 - й 8.  

 Багрін Олександр Олександрович 22015 20-б 1 - й 9.  

 Євстігнєєва Вікторія Михайлівна 22137 20-б 1 - й 10.  

 Мамлига Анастасія Олександрівна  22303 20-б 1 - й 11.  

 Матвійчук Петро Олексійович  22310 20-б 1 - й 12.  

 Мілашевська Валерія Максимівна 22342 20-б 1 - й 13.  

 Цимбал Єлизавета Олександрівна 22524 20-б 1 - й 14.  

 Марченко Дар'я Андріївна  22306 20-б  1 - й 15.  

 

 

ВК 2.9 Нейрофізіологія 

 

 

32м (разом з мед 1) 

 Бишек Марина Юріївна 22036 18-а 1 - й 1.  

 Гудзовська Марина Ігорівна 22109 18-а 1 - й 2.  

 Зонюк Владислав Віталійович 22157 18-а 1 - й 3.  

 Капелюшний Нікіта Сергійович 22178 18-а 1 - й 4.  

 ЛебичАльона Сергіївна 22271 18-а 1 - й 5.  

 МорозюкАріна Валеріївна  22331 18-а 1 - й 6.  

 Неверова Ірина Андріївна 22341 18-а 1 - й 7.  

 Рєзанова Крістіна Віталіївна 22419 18-а 1 - й 8.  

 Родик Олександр Вікторович 22423 18-а 1 - й 9.  

 

33м 

 Вовчок Дмитро Ігорович 22062 18-б 1 - й 1.  

 Дробнер Семен Ігорович  22132 18-б 1 - й 2.  

 Іванчук Назарій Анатолійович  22160 18-б 1 - й 3.  

 Козак Софія Русланівна 22218 18-б 1 - й 4.  

 Оберемчук Валерія Олександрівна  22350 18-б 1 - й 5.  

 Побережник Катерина Олегівна  22388 18-б 1 - й 6.  

 Скомаровський Андрій Сергійович 22459 18-б 1 - й 7.  

 Абу Асаль Рим Рібхі 22001 18-б  1 - й 8.  

 Борсученко Єлизавета Ігорівна 22048 19-а 1 - й 9.  

 Драчук Мирослава Миколаївна  22131 19-а 1 - й 10.  

 Поляк Андрій Олександрович 22397 19-а 1 - й 11.  

 Стецюра Марія Михайлівна 22475 19-а 1 - й 12.  

 Шушковська Валерія Юріївна 22564 19-а 1 - й 13.  



 Грудецька Дарина Віталіївна 22106 19А  1 - й 14.  

 Білінська Тетяна Костянтинівна  22039 19-а  1 - й 15.  

 

34м 

 Ліпич Анастасія Анатоліївна 22286 19-б 1 - й 1.  

 Морозовський Роман Ігорович  22330 19-б 1 - й 2.  

 Олійник Софія Андріївна  22354 19-б 1 - й 3.  

 Парфьонова Яна Ростиславівна 22363 19-б 1 - й 4.  

 Петренко Олександр Дмитрович  22374 19-б 1 - й 5.  

 Апанчук Роман Ігорович 22007 20-а 1 - й 6.  

 Бемещук Вікторія Борисівна 22030 20-а 1 - й 7.  

 Гончарук Марія Антонівна 22095 20-а 1 - й 8.  

 Козій Вікторія Олегівна  22219 20-а 1 - й 9.  

 Коршенюк Аліна Олегівна  22238 20-а 1 - й 10.  

 Лігус Анна Віталіївна 22285 20-а 1 - й 11.  

 Мощанець Юліана Михайлівна 22335 20-а 1 - й 12.  

 Печенюк Андрій Віталійович  22377 20-а 1 - й 13.  

 Темний Єгор Вадимович 22493 20-а 1 - й 14.  

 Фалінська Єлизавета Максимівна 22509 20-а 1 - й 15.  

 Рудь Андрій Андрійович  22430 20-б 1 - й 16.  

 Скиданчук Софія Сергіївна  22458 20-б 1 - й 17.  

 

35м 

 Артезюк Анастасія Сергіївна  22008 21-а 1 - й 1.  

 Гах Катерина Ігорівна  22077 21-а 1 - й 2.  

 Єленич Артем Анатолійович 22138 21-а 1 - й 3.  

 Захарчук Анастасія Сергіївна 22151 21-а 1 - й 4.  

 Козік Анастасія Романівна  22220 21-а 1 - й 5.  

 Мацкевич Аліна Валеріївна  22312 21-а 1 - й 6.  

 Мороз Назар Іванович 22328 21-а 1 - й 7.  

 Скотенюк Ірина Олександрівна  22461 21-а 1 - й 8.  

 Слободянюк Антон Кирилович 22465 21-а 1 - й 9.  

 Фочук Олександра Олександрівна  22512 21-а 1 - й 10.  

 Бабій Ольга Ігорівна  22014 21-б 1 - й 11.  

 Білик Віталій Вікторович  22038 21-б 1 - й 12.  

 Лотоцька Софія Романівна 22289 21-б 1 - й 13.  

 СлєсарчукКрістіна Володимирівна  22464 21-б 1 - й 14.  

 

36м 

 СхаплокАделінаЗаурівна 22487 21-б 1 - й 1.  

 Таджиєв Іван Сергійович  22488 21-б 1 - й 2.  

 Чепелюк Вікторія Костянтинівна 22533 21-б 1 - й 3.  

 Бойко Михайло Анатолійович  22044 22-а 1 - й 4.  

 Гарбуз Олександр Валентинович  22076 22-а 1 - й 5.  

 Ільченко Ілона Костянтинівна 22165 22-а 1 - й 6.  

 Клевцов Владислав Олександрович 22200 22-а 1 - й 7.  

 Кушта Валерія Сергіївна  22269 22-а 1 - й 8.  

 Шангрик Софія Миколаївна 22543 22-а 1 - й 9.  

 Василенюк Олеся Віталіївна  22054 22-б 1 - й 10.  

 Кобрін Надія Володимирівна 22205 22-б 1 - й 11.  

 Талах Вікторія Олександрівна  22489 22-б 1 - й 12.  



 Шевчук Дарʼя Ігорівна 22549 22-б 1 - й 13.  

 

37м 

 Кравченко Артем Вадимович  22245 23-6  1 - й 1.  

 Юзьвак Олексій Олегович 22566 23-а 1 - й 2.  

 Вітковська Вікторія Йосипівна 22061 23-б 1 - й 3.  

 Волосожар Анастасія Юріївна 22065 23-б 1 - й 4.  

 Да'наАмінаКаіс 22115 23-б 1 - й 5.  

 Калужина Олександра Андріївна  22177 23-б 1 - й 6.  

 Коряпіна Карина Денисівна 22249 23-б 1 - й 7.  

 Левчук Віта Сергіївна 22349 23-б 1 - й 8.  

 Нікітчук Анастасія Романівна 22274 23-б 1 - й 9.  

 Пацановський Денис Євгенійович  22365 23-б 1 - й 10.  

 Ромашко Маріна Романівна  22427 23-б 1 - й 11.  

 Сизухін Микола Андрійович 22452 23-б 1 - й 12.  

 Чудінович Володимир Олегович 22538 23-б 1 - й 13.  

 Шмигельська Діана Ігорівна  22556 23-б 1 - й 14.  

 

 

 

ВК 2.8 Біохімія харчування 

10м (разом з мед 1) 

 Машталяр Артем Олегович 22313 23а 1 - й 1.  

 Виховський Анатолій Вікторович 22059 23-а 1 - й 2.  

 Ворона Єлизавета Олександрівна  22067 23-а 1 - й 3.  

 Гаврилюк Володимир Ігорович 22069 23-а 1 - й 4.  

 Захарова Анастасія Валеріївна  22150 23-а 1 - й 5.  

 Кіт Юлія Тарасівна  22198 23-а 1 - й 6.  

 Маслянко Вероніка Володимирівна 22308 23-а 1 - й 7.  

 Початовський Сергій Сергійович  22407 23-а 1 - й 8.  

 ПриймачукКаріна Василівна  22411 23-а 1 - й 9.  

 Стефанчук Анна Іванівна 22474 23-а 1 - й 10.  

 Хомʼяк Софія Дмитрівна 22517 23-а 1 - й 11.  

 

11м (разом з мед 1) 

 Демчук Аліна Дмитрівна 22123 18-а 1 - й 1.  

 Докійчук Вероніка Олександрівна 22129 18-а 1 - й 2.  

 Преверенда Владислав Михайлович 22409 18-а 1 - й 3.  

 Голота Анастасія Олексіївна  22090 18-б 1 - й 4.  

 Когут Анастасія Русланівна 22215 18-б 1 - й 5.  

 Попова Анна Андріївна  22401 18-б 1 - й 6.  

 Хлевнюк  Катерина Сергіївна 22516 18-б 1 - й 7.  

 Шульга Анна Ігорівна  22561 18-б 1 - й 8.  

 

12м (разом з мед 1) 

 Зіміна Єлизавета Вікторівна  22154 19-а 1 - й 1.  

 Шушковська Валерія Юріївна 22564 19-а 1 - й 2.  

 Бучацький Станіслав Мирославович 22052 19-б 1 - й 3.  

 Ілюченко Олена Русланівна  22169 19-б 1 - й 4.  

 Повстенюк Єлизавета Дем'янівна 22389 19-б 1 - й 5.  



 ПохлєбінаМеліта Володимирівна  22405 19-б 1 - й 6.  

 Хоменко Степан Павлович  22518 19-б 1 - й 7.  

 Легкобит Ольга Сергіївна 22276 20-а 1 - й 8.  

 Сторчак Ірина Костянтинівна  22477 20-а 1 - й 9.  

 Трояновська Анастасія Віталіївна  22504 20-а 1 - й 10.  

 Дяченко Катерина Едуардівна  22134 20б 1 - й 11.  

 Романчук Анастасія Олександрівна  22424 20-б 1 - й 12.  

 Рудь Андрій Андрійович  22430 20-б 1 - й 13.  

 Ярощук Іванна Дмитрівна 22571 20-б 1 - й 14.  

 

13м (разом з мед 1) 

 Кожедуб Катерина Русланівна 22216 21-а 1 - й 1.  

 СлєсарчукКрістіна Володимирівна  22464 21-б 1 - й 2.  

 Сорока Тетяна Тарасівна 22469 21-б 1 - й 3.  

 СхабикАльона Вікторівна 22486 21-б 1 - й 4.  

 Ільченко Ілона Костянтинівна 22165 22-а 1 - й 5.  

 Пісна Дар'я Юріївна  22387 22-а 1 - й 6.  

 Андрійчук Дмитро Ігорович  22004 22-б 1 - й 7.  

 Григорян Кароліна-Діана Арменівна 22102 22-б 1 - й 8.  

 Романчук Микола Васильович  22425 22-б 1 - й 9.  

 Баранюк Анастасія Андріївна  22020 22-б  1 - й 10.  

 

ВК 2.5 Основи профілактики залежностей 

 

 

54м 

 Бишек Марина Юріївна 22036 18-а 1 - й 1.  

 Гудзовська Марина Ігорівна 22109 18-а 1 - й 2.  

 Демчук Аліна Дмитрівна 22123 18-а 1 - й 3.  

 Докійчук Вероніка Олександрівна 22129 18-а 1 - й 4.  

 ЛебичАльона Сергіївна 22271 18-а 1 - й 5.  

 МорозюкАріна Валеріївна  22331 18-а 1 - й 6.  

 Неверова Ірина Андріївна 22341 18-а 1 - й 7.  

 Преверенда Владислав Михайлович 22409 18-а 1 - й 8.  

 Рєзанова Крістіна Віталіївна 22419 18-а 1 - й 9.  

 Родик Олександр Вікторович 22423 18-а 1 - й 10.  

 Голота Анастасія Олексіївна  22090 18-б 1 - й 11.  

 Дробнер Семен Ігорович  22132 18-б 1 - й 12.  

 Іванчук Назарій Анатолійович  22160 18-б 1 - й 13.  

 Козак Софія Русланівна 22218 18-б 1 - й 14.  

 Попова Анна Андріївна  22401 18-б 1 - й 15.  

 Хлевнюк  Катерина Сергіївна 22516 18-б 1 - й 16.  

 Шульга Анна Ігорівна  22561 18-б 1 - й 17.  

 Абу Асаль Рим Рібхі 22001 18-б  1 - й 18.  

 

55м 

 Борсученко Єлизавета Ігорівна 22048 19-а 1 - й 1.  

 Драчук Мирослава Миколаївна  22131 19-а 1 - й 2.  

 Зіміна Єлизавета Вікторівна  22154 19-а 1 - й 3.  

 Поляк Андрій Олександрович 22397 19-а 1 - й 4.  

 Стецюра Марія Михайлівна 22475 19-а 1 - й 5.  



 Грудецька Дарина Віталіївна 22106 19А  1 - й 6.  

 Білінська Тетяна Костянтинівна  22039 19-а  1 - й 7.  

 Бучацький Станіслав Мирославович 22052 19-б 1 - й 8.  

 Ілюченко Олена Русланівна  22169 19-б 1 - й 9.  

 Коник Яна Олегівна 22230 19-б 1 - й 10.  

 Ліпич Анастасія Анатоліївна 22286 19-б 1 - й 11.  

 Мисенко Марія Сергіївна  22320 19-б 1 - й 12.  

 Морозовський Роман Ігорович  22330 19-б 1 - й 13.  

 Олійник Софія Андріївна  22354 19-б 1 - й 14.  

 Парфьонова Яна Ростиславівна 22363 19-б 1 - й 15.  

 Петренко Олександр Дмитрович  22374 19-б 1 - й 16.  

 Повстенюк Єлизавета Дем'янівна 22389 19-б 1 - й 17.  

 ПохлєбінаМеліта Володимирівна  22405 19-б 1 - й 18.  

 Хоменко Степан Павлович  22518 19-б 1 - й 19.  

 

56м 

 Апанчук Роман Ігорович 22007 20-а 1 - й 1.  

 Бемещук Вікторія Борисівна 22030 20-а 1 - й 2.  

 Гончарук Марія Антонівна 22095 20-а 1 - й 3.  

 Козій Вікторія Олегівна  22219 20-а 1 - й 4.  

 Коршенюк Аліна Олегівна  22238 20-а 1 - й 5.  

 Легкобит Ольга Сергіївна 22276 20-а 1 - й 6.  

 Лігус Анна Віталіївна 22285 20-а 1 - й 7.  

 Мощанець Юліана Михайлівна 22335 20-а 1 - й 8.  

 Сторчак Ірина Костянтинівна  22477 20-а 1 - й 9.  

 Темний Єгор Вадимович 22493 20-а 1 - й 10.  

 Трояновська Анастасія Віталіївна  22504 20-а 1 - й 11.  

 Дяченко Катерина Едуардівна  22134 20б 1 - й 12.  

 Багрін Олександр Олександрович 22015 20-б 1 - й 13.  

 Євстігнєєва Вікторія Михайлівна 22137 20-б 1 - й 14.  

 Мамлига Анастасія Олександрівна  22303 20-б 1 - й 15.  

 Мілашевська Валерія Максимівна 22342 20-б 1 - й 16.  

 Скиданчук Софія Сергіївна  22458 20-б 1 - й 17.  

 Цимбал Єлизавета Олександрівна 22524 20-б 1 - й 18.  

 Ярощук Іванна Дмитрівна 22571 20-б 1 - й 19.  

 Марченко Дар'я Андріївна  22306 20-б  1 - й 20.  

 

57м 

 Артезюк Анастасія Сергіївна  22008 21-а 1 - й 1.  

 Гах Катерина Ігорівна  22077 21-а 1 - й 2.  

 Єленич Артем Анатолійович 22138 21-а 1 - й 3.  

 Захарчук Анастасія Сергіївна 22151 21-а 1 - й 4.  

 Кожедуб Катерина Русланівна 22216 21-а 1 - й 5.  

 Козік Анастасія Романівна  22220 21-а 1 - й 6.  

 Мацкевич Аліна Валеріївна  22312 21-а 1 - й 7.  

 Скотенюк Ірина Олександрівна  22461 21-а 1 - й 8.  

 Слободянюк Антон Кирилович 22465 21-а 1 - й 9.  

 Фочук Олександра Олександрівна  22512 21-а 1 - й 10.  

 Бабій Ольга Ігорівна  22014 21-б 1 - й 11.  

 Білик Віталій Вікторович  22038 21-б 1 - й 12.  



 Лотоцька Софія Романівна 22289 21-б 1 - й 13.  

 Сорока Тетяна Тарасівна 22469 21-б 1 - й 14.  

 СхабикАльона Вікторівна 22486 21-б 1 - й 15.  

 СхаплокАделінаЗаурівна 22487 21-б 1 - й 16.  

 Таджиєв Іван Сергійович  22488 21-б 1 - й 17.  

 Чепелюк Вікторія Костянтинівна 22533 21-б 1 - й 18.  

 

58м 

 Бойко Михайло Анатолійович  22044 22-а 1 - й 1.  

 Гарбуз Олександр Валентинович  22076 22-а 1 - й 2.  

 КалінчукАльона Василівна  22175 22-а 1 - й 3.  

 Кручков Ілля Віталійович 22256 22-а 1 - й 4.  

 Недайборщ Ірина Сергіївна  22343 22-а 1 - й 5.  

 Пісна Дар'я Юріївна  22387 22-а 1 - й 6.  

 Стасєва Дар'я Петрівна 22472 22-а 1 - й 7.  

 Яковенчук Анастасія Віталіївна 22569 22-а 1 - й 8.  

 Андрійчук Дмитро Ігорович  22004 22-б 1 - й 9.  

 Василенюк Олеся Віталіївна  22054 22-б 1 - й 10.  

 Григорян Кароліна-ДіанаАрменівна 22102 22-б 1 - й 11.  

 Зозуля Дмитро Юрійович 22155 22-б 1 - й 12.  

 Кобрін Надія Володимирівна 22205 22-б 1 - й 13.  

 Поплавська Марія Сергіївна 22399 22-б 1 - й 14.  

 Романчук Микола Васильович  22425 22-б 1 - й 15.  

 Шевчук Дарʼя Ігорівна 22549 22-б 1 - й 16.  

 Баранюк Анастасія Андріївна  22020 22-б  1 - й 17.  

 

59м 

 Кравченко Артем Вадимович  22245 23-6  1 - й 1.  

 Машталяр Артем Олегович 22313 23а 1 - й 2.  

 Виховський Анатолій Вікторович 22059 23-а 1 - й 3.  

 Ворона Єлизавета Олександрівна  22067 23-а 1 - й 4.  

 Гаврилюк Володимир Ігорович 22069 23-а 1 - й 5.  

 Захарова Анастасія Валеріївна  22150 23-а 1 - й 6.  

 Кіт Юлія Тарасівна  22198 23-а 1 - й 7.  

 Маслянко Вероніка Володимирівна 22308 23-а 1 - й 8.  

 Початовський Сергій Сергійович  22407 23-а 1 - й 9.  

 ПриймачукКаріна Василівна  22411 23-а 1 - й 10.  

 Стефанчук Анна Іванівна 22474 23-а 1 - й 11.  

 Хомʼяк Софія Дмитрівна 22517 23-а 1 - й 12.  

 Юзьвак Олексій Олегович 22566 23-а 1 - й 13.  

 Вітковська Вікторія Йосипівна 22061 23-б 1 - й 14.  

 Волосожар Анастасія Юріївна 22065 23-б 1 - й 15.  

 Да'наАмінаКаіс 22115 23-б 1 - й 16.  

 Калужина Олександра Андріївна  22177 23-б 1 - й 17.  

 Коряпіна Карина Денисівна 22249 23-б 1 - й 18.  

 Левчук Віта Сергіївна 22349 23-б 1 - й 19.  

 Нікітчук Анастасія Романівна 22274 23-б 1 - й 20.  

 Пацановський Денис Євгенійович  22365 23-б 1 - й 21.  

 


